
Longreach Show Society
Email | longreachshow@outlook.com.au

Phone | 0467 566 728

Web | longreachannualshow.com

7.00am
10.00am
3.30pm
5.00pm

Working Sheep Dog Trials commence
Secretary’s Office Opens
Dressage & Western Dressage commences
Secretary’s Office Closes

SATURDAY 13TH MAY 2023

FRIDAY ENTRY
$15.00

all ages over 5+ years
incl. FREE side show rides

Under 5 years FREE



Cash or eftpos 
at the gate
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THURSDAY 11TH MAY 2023
7.30am

9.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm*
3.00pm

GATES OPEN - FREE ENTRY
Secretary’s Office Opens

CWEG Working Horse Challenge (Rodeo Arena)
Breakfast & Food Vendors

Working Sheep Dog Trials commence
Arts & Craft Pavilion Opens

Bar Opens
Arts & Craft Pavilion Closes

Teampenning (Rodeo Arena)
Bar Closes

Secretary’s Office Closes

FRIDAY 12TH MAY 2023
7.00am

7.30am
8.00am
8.50am
9.00am

9.30am
10.00am

10.30am
11.00am

12.00pm

12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

2.30pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
3.30pm

4.00pm 
4.30pm
4.45pm

5.15pm
6.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm
7.25pm
7.30pm
8.15pm
8.30pm
12.00am

Secretary’s Office Opens
Horse Led Events commence
Working Sheep Dog Trials commence
Jumping Classes commence
Gates Open - PAID ENTRY 
Vehicle access through front gates close
Trade Sites & Side Show Alley opens
Merino Markets (Wool Pavilion)
Pavilions & Food Vendors Open
Cattle Judging commences
Animal Nursery Petting Zoo
Agforce Childrens Showbag Trail starts 
Jetpack Action Show
Novelty Pet Parade (near bar fig tree)
Junior Judging (Sheep & Wool)
Crack Up Sisters Live Show
Reading the Weather with Jenny Woodward ABC News 
(Grass Marquee)
Windy Wizard Children’s Show
Main Bar & Wool Pavilion Bar opens
Aussie FMX & Jetpack Action Show (Main Arena)
"The Branch" Wool Pavilion Lunch commences
Sam Kekovich "Battle of the Chops" (Wool Pavilion)
Windy Wizard Children's Show
Crack Up Sisters Live Show
Ute Muster Competition commences
Young Judges Cattle commences
Sam Bailey - Motivational Speaker (Grass Marquee)
Windy Wizard Children’s Show
Crack Up Sisters Live Show
Wool, Flock Ewes & Trade Sheep Presentations (Wool Pavilion)
Longreach Town Band Performance (Canteen lawn area)
Jetpack Action Show (Main Arena)
Grand Parade, Lolly Drop & Lucky Draws
Official Show Opening with Jenny Woodward - ABC News
National Anthem by local musicians & vocalists
Open Six Bar Jumping (Main Arena)
Wool Pavilion Bar closes
Longreach School of Dance Performance (Main Arena)
Kiribati Aussie Outbackers Traditional Dance Performance
Dog High Jump Competition (Main Arena)
ABC News LIVE Weather with Jenny Woodward
Aussie FMX, Jetpack Action & Fireworks Extravaganza Show
Mr Fireworks
Live band - Whiskey Mountain Boys
Main Bar closes

Working Sheep Dog Trails run from Wednesday 10th May to 
Saturday 13th May 2023.

*Program is subject to
change without notice

FREE 
SIDE SHOW

ALLEY
RIDES



*games, food & 

showbags incur a fee

FRIDAY ONLY!


