FRIDAY 12TH MAY SATURDAY 13TH MAY ONGREACH PROGRAM 8/1

THURSDAY 11TH MAY 2023

7.00am Working Sheep Dog Trials commence 10.00am Secretary's Office Opens 3.30pm Dressage & Western Dressage commences 5.00pm Secretary's Office Closes

FRIDAY 12TH MAY 2023

3.30pm 5.00pm	Dressage & Western Dressage commences Secretary's Office Closes	Working S
FRIDA	Secretary's Office Closes	Viol king .
7.00am	Secretary's Office Opens Horse Led Events commence Working Sheep Dog Trials commence	OW
7.30am 8.00am 8.50am 9.00am	Jumping Classes commence Gates Open - PAID ENTRY Vehicle access through front gates close Trade Sites & Side Show Alley opens Merino Markets (Wool Pavilion) Pavilions & Food Vendors Open Cattle Judging commences	
	Animal Nursery Petting Zoo Agforce Childrens Showbag Trail starts	K
9.30am 10.00am	Jetpack Action Show Novelty Pet Parade (near bar fig tree)	
10.30am 11.00am	Crack Up Sisters Live Show Reading the Weather with Jenny Woodward ABC News	o It 🗲 or Dolly
12.00pm	Main Bar & Wool Pavilion Bar opens Aussie FMX & Jetpack Action Show (Main Arena) "The Branch" Wool Pavilion Lunch commences	ay '23
12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Sam Kekovich "Battle of the Chops" (Wool Pavilion) Windy Wizard Children's Show Crack Up Sisters Live Show Ute Muster Competition commences	
2.30pm 3.00pm 3.15pm 3.30pm	Young Judges Cattle commences Sam Bailey - Motivational Speaker (Grass Marquee) Windy Wizard Children's Show Crack Up Sisters Live Show Wool, Flock Ewes & Trade Sheep Presentations (Wool Pavilion)	FRIDAY EN \$15.0 all ages over 5 incl. FREE side sh
4.00pm 4.30pm 4.45pm	Longreach Town Band Performance (Canteen lawn area) Jetpack Action Show (Main Arena) Grand Parade, Lolly Drop & Lucky Draws Official Show Opening with Jenny Woodward - ABC News National Anthem by local musicians & vocalists	Under 5 year Cash or eft at the ga
5.15pm 6.00pm 6.30pm	Open Six Bar Jumping (Main Arena) Wool Pavilion Bar closes Longreach School of Dance Performance (Main Arena) Kiribati Aussie Outbackers Traditional Dance Performance	
7.00pm 7.25pm	Dog High Jump Competition (Main Arena)	
7.30pm 8.15pm	ABC News LIVE Weather with Jenny Woodward Aussie FMX, Jetpack Action & Fireworks Extravaganza Show Mr Fireworks	Longread Email longrea
8.30pm 12.00am	Live band – Whiskey Mountain Boys Main Bar closes	

SATURDAY 13TH MAY 2023

GATES OPEN - FREE ENTRY 7.30am Secretary's Office Opens CWEG Working Horse Challenge (Rodeo Arena) Breakfast & Food Vendors Working Sheep Dog Trials commence Arts & Craft Pavilion Opens 9.00am Bar Opens 10.00am Arts & Craft Pavilion Closes 12.00pm **10**W Teampenning (Rodeo Arena) 1.00pm* Bar Closes 3.00pm Secretary's Office Closes

*Program is subject to change without notice

Day '23 **FRIDAY ENTRY** \$15.00

all ages over 5+ years incl. FREE side show rides **Under 5 years FREE**

Cash or eftpos at the gate

Longreach Show Society

Email | longreachshow@outlook.com.au Phone 0467 566 728 Web longreachannualshow.com

Working Sheep Dog Trails run from Wednesday 10th May to Saturday 13th May 2023.